Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount

Fiscal Year 2018 - 2019

Grants
Federal
Other
State
Total

Loans

Direct Subsidized
Direct Unsubsidized
PLUS

Private

Total

Scholarships
State

Federal
University
Athletic
Private

Other

Total

Awards
6,525
17
1,906
8,448

5,286
5,864
1,074
551
12,775

12,297
140
8,333
446
1,214
40
22,470

Amount
$24,770,261
$10,540
$3,323,656
$28,104,457

$18,204,045
$22,240,189
$6,656,484
$3,439,580
$50,540,298

$24,959,438
$287,991
$6,820,676
$3,453,803
$1,566,032
$43,900
$37,131,840

Awards
Waivers
Tortal 1,197
Employment
Federal Work Study 179
State Employment 1,999
Graduate Assistantships* 451
Graduate Fellowships 10
Total 2,639
Grand Total 47,529

$7,880,741

$398,482
$2,741,701
$2,859,695
$15,500
$6,015,378

$129,672,714

In Fall 2018, 74.8% of undergraduate and 62.5% of graduate

students received financial aid.

* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department

budget.
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