Financial Aid, Number of Awards and Total Amount Fiscal Year 2018 - 2019



	-				
Grants	Awards	Amount		Awards	Amount
Federal	6,525	\$24,770,261			
Other	17	\$10,540	Waivers		
State	1,906	\$3,323,656	Total	1,197	\$7,880,741
Total	8,448	\$28,104,457			
_			Employment		
Loans			Federal Work Study	179	\$398,482
Direct Subsidized	5,286	\$18,204,045	State Employment	1,999	\$2,741,701
Direct Unsubsidized	5,864	\$22,240,189	Graduate Assistantships*	451	\$2,859,695
PLUS	1,074	\$6,656,484	Graduate Fellowships	10	\$15,500
Private	551	\$3,439,580	Total	2,639	\$6,015,378
Total	12,775	\$50,540,298	Total	2,000	\$0,019,570
Scholarships			Grand Total	47,529	\$129,672,714
State	12,297	\$24,959,438			
Federal	140	\$287,991			
University	8,333	\$6,820,676	In Fall 2018, 74.8% of undergraduate and 62.5% of graduate students received financial aid.		
Athletic	446	\$3,453,803			
Private	1,214	\$1,566,032			
Other	40	\$43,900	* Does not include graduate assistants paid from department		
Total	22,470	\$37,131,840	budget.		
			Source: IR Extract Files		

{ 35 }